http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=humorous+graphs&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=QnCiwLPOZBY2aM&tbnid=FkneSZ5hbB87fM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://cakeordeathcartoon.wordpress.com/tag/graph/&ei=E80LUt6AGI7a9ASA6YCIBA&bvm=bv.50723672,d.b2I&psig=AFQjCNH22KK28JRA3rYg_pXYayUComCf8A&ust=1376591388394555

Some Slides Need No Explanation!!!!

5

Or This One!!!

6

Scatter Graph

7

But …..  Some Do!

8

Morningstar – Good Equity Portfolio
Northwest Quadrant

9

Morningstar – Bad Equity Portfolio
Southeast Quadrant

10

11

12

MFS Utility Mutual Fund vs S&P 500

13

Growth of $20 million portfolio

$15,000,000

$21,000,000

$27,000,000

$33,000,000

$39,000,000

$45,000,000

$51,000,000

$57,000,000

$63,000,000

$69,000,000

$75,000,000

$81,000,000

$87,000,000

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

Growth of $20,000,000 to $87,240,638 in 15 years

Village of Utopia Police Pension Portfolio Versus Blended Benchmark
Past Fifteen Calendar Years, 1996 to 2010

Additional Revenue $33,019,789

14

15

16

Vertical Bar Chart of Spousal Issues

17

18

19

Market Timing Thought Process Gone Bad!

20

21

22

23

24

Yield History of the 10 Year Treasury Note
Where will rates go from here?

25

10 Year US Treasury Note Yield, Trading Range

26

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

-300 -250 -200 -150 -100 -50 0 50 100 150 200 250 300

Interest Rate Changes in Basis Points

DURATION - PARALLEL SIMULATION
Impact of Interest Rates on Total Return
Comparison of Duration 2.2, 4.69, 9.27

Duration 2.20

Duration 4.60

Duration 9.27

27

28

This is why you want to buy corporate bonds!
2012 Bond Yield Curve

As of April 11, 2012

Corporate bonds yields are 2, 3, 4 ….. 10 times higher
than US Treasury securities!!!

US Treasury US Agency IL Muni's
"A" Rated

Corporate’s

3 month 0.07% 0.15% 0.40% 0.75%
1 Year 0.15% 0.22% 0.65% 1.10%
2 Year 0.30% 0.38% 1.05% 2.00%
5 Year 0.90% 1.00% 2.15% 3.20%
10 Year 2.03% 2.45% 3.64% 4.35%
30 Year 3.18% 3.32% 4.70% 5.75% 29

Corporate Bond Spreads
US Treasury, AA, A, BBB as of 4/1/2012

30

JP Morgan S&P “A” rated

31

32

33

Vertical Bar Chart

34

35

Total Portfolio Structure Pie Chart

TIPS
2% Call US Agency

2%

Muni's
18%

Corporate Notes
12%

Equities
44%

T-Notes
6%

GNMAs
8%

Money Market
4%

CD's
2%

36

Pie Chart

37

Pie Chart

38

Equity Portfolio Style Weighting Charts

39

Pie Chart

40

Pie Chart

41

-10.00%

-5.00%

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

25.00%

FY 06-07 FY 07-08 FY 08-09 FY 09-10 FY 10-11 3 Year
AVG

5 Year
AVG

8.66%

2.76%

-7.23%

14.72%

8.31%

5.27% 5.44%